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Our Magnificent Bastard tongue 197 5:22 0.32 0.32 1/6/2022
American Happiness and Discontents 492 18:57 0.79 1.11 12/31/2021
The Language Hoax 5:23 0.32 1.43 12/30/2021
American On Purpose 268 7:24 0.43 1.86 9/30/2021
The Unbroken Thread 265 9:59 0.43 2.29 9/15/2021
The Mormon Trail 2:05 0.12 2.41 8/10/2021
Restoration: God's Call to the 21st Century 100 2:53 0.16 2.57 7/31/2021
Conservatism 155 4:38 0.25 2.82 7/6/2021
Talking to Strangers 346 8:43 0.56 3.38 7/5/2021
Factfulness 259 8:51 0.42 3.80 6/29/2021
Beyond Order: 12 More Rules for Life 382 13:11 0.62 4.42 4/23/2021
The Kingdon of Nauvoo 279 9:20 0.45 4.87 3/28/2021
Life Is In the Transitions 317 10:40 0.51 5.38 1/14/2021
LIfespan 310 11:56 0.50 5.88 1/3/2021
They Knew They Were Pilgrims 365 13:01 0.59 6.47 12/28/2020
The Maker Versus The Takers 135 4:39 0.22 6.69 11/6/2020
The Quartet 220 8:25 0.35 7.04 10/20/2020
John Jay, Founding Father 388 19:03 0.63 7.67 9/20/2020
Strong Fathers, Strong Daughters 237 7:04 0.38 8.05 8/22/2020
The Power of Bad 246 8:09 0.40 8.45 7/31/2020
Willpower 260 9:07 0.42 8.87 6/30/2020
Joseph Smith 182 6:40 0.29 9.16 5/28/2020
What It Takes 354 10:59 0.57 9.73 3/2/2020
How Will You Measure Your Life 240 5:30 0.39 10.12 2/1/2020
It's All Relative 276 8:03 0.45 10.57 1/24/2020
Sleep Smarter 193 6:36 0.31 10.88 1/18/2020
Barefoot to Billionaire 437 18:30 0.70 11.58 1/8/2020
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Mormons at the Missouri 234 8:41 0.38 11.96 1/2/2020
The End of Average 196 6:31 0.32 12.28 12/23/2019
Brigham Young and the Expansion of the 341 12:12 0.55 12.83 12/23/2019
Success and Luck: Good Fortune and The 171 5:19 0.28 13.11 12/19/2019
The Secrets of Happy Families 278 7:46 0.45 13.56 10/19/2019
To Rule the Waves 569 29:57 0.92 14.48 10/12/2019
A House Full of Females 387 19:52 0.62 15.10 8/17/2019
Late Bloomers 228 9:19 0.37 15.47 8/17/2019
The Laws of Thermodynamics 124 3:31 0.20 15.67 6/1/2019
The Second War Wars 529 23:28 0.85 16.52 4/26/2019
Joseph Smith: Rough Stone Rolling 561 28:52 0.90 17.42 3/15/2019
American Crucifiction 277 10:13 0.45 17.87 3/1/2019
Capitalism in America 455 16:14 0.73 18.60 2/25/2019
Fahrenheit 451 158 5:01 0.25 18.85 12/31/2018
Shoe Dog: A Memoir by the Creator of Nike 383 13:21 0.62 19.47 11/1/2018
Happier at Home 256 8:17 0.41 19.88 10/31/2018
Where You Go is Not Who You'll Be 212 5:47 0.34 20.22 10/31/2018
The Happiness Hypothesis 297 10:18 0.48 20.70 9/15/2018
The Better Angels of Our Nature 696 36:43 1.12 21.82 8/13/2018
Reagan: The Life 737 31:41 1.19 23.01 6/29/2018
12 Rules For Life 368 15:39 0.59 23.60 5/16/2018
Brigham Young: Pioneer Prophet 413 19:35 0.67 24.27 4/5/2018
Travels of a T-Shirt in the Global Economy 215 9:37 0.35 24.62 11/5/2017
The Last 100 Days 599 27:30 0.97 25.59 8/1/2017
Gross National Happiness 207 6:11 0.33 25.92 4/23/2017
Grit 277 9:22 0.45 26.37 4/1/2017
Zero to One 195 4:51 0.31 26.68 2/1/2017
The Rising Sun 877 41:12 1.41 28.09 11/26/2016
Pacific 444 14:04 0.72 28.81 9/29/2016
Political Order and Political Decay 548 24:05 0.88 29.69 8/8/2016
The Origins of Political Order 483 22:34 0.78 30.47 4/30/2016
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Nemesis: The Battle For Japan 598 29:18 0.96 31.43 4/17/2016
The Clockwork Universe 320 10:07 0.52 31.95 4/1/2016
The Battle: How the Fight Between Free 208 3:11 0.34 32.29 2/28/2016
Gross National Happiness 207 6:11 0.33 32.62 2/15/2016
The Rising Sun 877 41:12 1.41 34.03 10/31/2015
Unfinished Empire: The Global Expansion of 456 18:44 0.74 34.77 7/8/2015
Colonel Roosevelt 570 19:31 0.92 35.69 7/8/2015
Popular Economics 256 7:39 0.41 36.10 7/7/2015
The Spirit of Enterprise 274 11:18 0.44 36.54 5/5/2015
Battle Hymn of the Tiger Mom 229 5:50 0.37 36.91 3/18/2015
The Obstacle Is The Way 184 6:08 0.30 37.21 3/15/2015
The Triple Package 229 7:09 0.37 37.58 3/4/2015
The Clockwork Universe 320 10:07 0.52 38.10 2/24/2015
The Art of The Start 226 6:49 0.36 38.46 12/28/2014
A Thread Across The Ocean 215 6:21 0.35 38.81 10/24/2014
Steve Jobs 576 25:08 0.93 39.74 8/18/2014
Brigham Young: Pioneer Prophet 413 19:35 0.67 40.41 8/16/2014
David and Goliath 275 7:00 0.44 40.85 8/7/2014
Discover Your Inner Economist 222 717 0.36 41.21 6/17/2014
Startup Nation 236 8:29 0.38 41.59 5/15/2014
Wealth and Poverty 380 15:18 0.61 42.20 3/17/2014
Average Is Over 259 717 0.42 42.62 3/6/2014
Knowledge and Power 293 10:10 0.47 43.09 2/12/2014
The Pity of War 462 21:39 0.75 43.84 1/13/2014
The Third Reich At War 764 35:15 1.23 45.07 12/14/2013
Stop Acting Rich 258 8:30 0.42 45.49 11/25/2013
The Third Reich In Power 712 32:02 1.15 46.64 9/18/2013
Management, Revised 608 19:58 0.98 47.62 8/28/2013
Civilization 325 13:07 0.52 48.14 7/13/2013
The Ascent of Money 358 11:28 0.58 48.72 6/29/2013
The Millionaire Next Door 256 8:15 0.41 49.13 6/16/2013
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The Millionaire Mind 393 12:15 0.63 49.76 5/1/2013
Management Challenges of the 21st Century 224 6:15 0.36 50.12 5/1/2013
The Coming of the Third Reich 602 21:15 0.97 51.09 4/1/2013
The Man Who Saved The Union 736 27:51 1.19 52.28 4/1/2013
American Nations 326 13:00 0.53 52.81 3/1/2013
Killing Lincoln 336 7:45 0.54 53.35 3/1/2013
The Education of Millionaires 288 9:45 0.46 53.81 3/1/2013
The Radicalism of the American Revolution 447 19:00 0.72 54.53 2/1/2013
The Metaphysical Club 442 0.71 55.24 2/1/2013
The Age of Gold 547 18:00 0.88 56.12 2/1/2013
The Greatest Battle 384 13:45 0.62 56.74 11/1/2012
Lone Star Nation 592 17:30 0.95 57.69 11/1/2012
Outliers 285 7:16 0.46 58.15 11/1/2012
The Startup of You 272 6:45 0.44 58.59 10/9/2012
Alexander Hamilton [Unabridged] 731 13:00 1.18 59.77 10/1/2012
American Sphinx 384 15:00 0.62 60.39 10/1/2012
Paris, 1919 608 1:48 0.98 61.37 9/1/2012
The Mormonizing of America 243 7:30 0.39 61.76 9/1/2012
The Most Evil Men and Women in History 189 0.30 62.06 9/1/2012
The Mormon People 253 11:30 0.41 62.47 8/1/2012
American Colossus 624 12:30 1.01 63.48 7/1/2012
Catherine The Great 656 23:24 1.06 64.54 7/1/2012
Unintended Consequences 320 10:00 0.52 65.06 7/1/2012
Applied Economics 352 11:24 0.57 65.63 6/1/2012
The Fountainhead 752 8:02 1.21 66.84 5/1/2012
Andrew Jackson: His Life and Times 656 2:00 1.06 67.90 4/1/2012
Undaunted Courage 528 21:45 0.85 68.75 4/1/2012
The Mexican-American War 100 2:33 0.16 68.91 1/1/2012
Battle Cry of Freedom [Unabridged] 863 39:43 1.39 70.30 12/15/2011
Greenback 296 0.48 70.78 12/1/2011
The Money Men 224 5:31 0.36 71.14 12/1/2011
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The Great Bridge 608 10:02 0.98 7212 10/1/2011
Atlas Shrugged 1200 63:00 1.94 74.06 7/1/2011
The World's First Superpower 324 7:15 0.52 74.58 7/1/2011
A. Lincoln 676 3:45 1.09 75.67 5/1/2011
Grant and Sherman [Abridged] 240 5:55 0.39 76.06 5/1/2011
Nathanael Greene: A Biography of the 235 0.38 76.44 4/1/2011
The California Gold Rush and the Coming of 304 10:00 0.49 76.93 2/1/2011
Blooding at Great Meadows [Unabridged] 260 8:56 0.42 77.35 1/1/2011
Theodore Rex 555 25:47 0.90 78.25 12/1/2010
Retribution 550 0.89 79.14 10/1/2010
Basic Economics 786 18:20 1.27 80.41 6/1/2010
This Mighty Scourge [Unabridged] 272 8:48 0.44 80.85 6/1/2010
1776 296 11:34 0.48 81.33 5/1/2010
The Year That Changed The World 255 10:30 0.41 81.74 3/1/2010
Tried By War 384 9:27 0.62 82.36 3/1/2010
The Rise of Theodore Roosevelt 960 8:47 1.55 83.91 10/1/2009
The Spiritual Lives of the Great Composers 114 0.18 84.09 9/1/2009
Napoleon, A Political Life 474 0.76 84.85 8/1/2009
The Number 288 0.46 85.31 7/1/2009
Applied Economics 352 11:24 0.57 85.88 6/1/2009
English Speaking Peoples, IV, The Great 325 12:42 0.52 86.40 6/1/2009
English Speaking Peoples, IV, The Great 325 12:42 0.52 86.92 6/1/2009
English Speaking Peoples, Ill, The Age of 334 12:43 0.54 87.46 5/1/2009
English Speaking Peoples, IIl, The Age of 334 12:43 0.54 88.00 5/1/2009
English Speaking Peoples, Il, The New World 347 13:35 0.56 88.56 4/1/2009
The Housing Boom and Bust 148 4:24 0.24 88.80 4/1/2009
English Speaking Peoples, I, The New World 347 13:35 0.56 89.36 4/1/2009
Battle Cry of Freedom [Unabridged] 863 39:43 1.39 90.75 03/21/2009
English Speaking Peoples, |, The Birth of 421 17:04 0.68 91.43 3/1/2009
Kings and Queens of England 384 12:13 0.62 92.05 3/1/2009
English Speaking Peoples, |, The Birth of 421 17:04 0.68 92.73 3/1/2009
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Free to Choose 310 9:42 0.50 93.23 2/1/2009
Outliers 285 7:16 0.46 93.69 12/1/2008
Justinian's Flea 325 11:45 0.52 94.21 9/1/2008
Team of Rivals 757 17:30 1.22 95.43 8/1/2008
American Creation 243 11:00 0.39 95.82 5/1/2008
1776 296 11:34 0.48 96.30 5/1/2008
A Mormon In The White House 269 9:45 0.43 96.73 4/1/2008
The Great Upheaval 582 0.94 97.67 4/1/2008
Embracing Defeat 564 21:30 0.91 98.58 3/1/2008
The Day of Battle 588 8:45 0.95 99.53 1/1/2008
True North 239 8:00 0.39 99.92 12/1/2007
Beating The Business Cycle 208 0.34 100.26 9/1/2007
Abraham Lincoln, The Man Behind The 240 0.39 100.65 8/1/2007
The 4 Hour Work Week 320 8:15 0.52 101.17 8/1/2007
The Elephant and The Dragon 213 8:45 0.34 101.51 8/1/2007
Cocktail Economics 261 0.42 101.93 7/1/2007
Hirohito, The Making of Modern Japan 688 1.1 103.04 7/1/2007
In Spite Of The Gods 356 14:00 0.57 103.61 7/1/2007
Stocks For The Long Run 365 14:00 0.59 104.20 7/1/2007
Success Built To Last 254 6:05 0.41 104.61 7/1/2007
The Age Of Turbulence 505 20:00 0.81 105.42 7/1/2007
General George Washington, A Military Life 450 21:31 0.73 106.15 6/1/2007
Lincoln at Cooper Union 248 11:45 0.40 106.55 5/1/2007
Carnage and Culture 463 0.75 107.30 4/1/2007
A Magnificent Catastrophe 276 6:00 0.45 107.75 3/1/2007
The Mayflower 480 12:30 0.77 108.52 2/1/2007
Lincoln A Life of Purpose and Power 324 16:00 0.52 109.04 2/1/2007
The Mormon Way of Doing Business 217 0.35 109.39 2/1/2007
His Excellency 275 14:15 0.44 109.83 12/1/2006
Boy Genius 248 0.40 110.23 11/1/2006
Hallowed Ground 144 2:30 0.23 110.46 11/1/2006

1/156/2023, 9:30:32 AM



Auto Didactic Learning

5

g 2 . 8

s 5 & | SOF ]

S 2 = S E e E

Title & 3 5 P & a3
The Making of Modern Japan 283 0.46 110.92 10/1/2006
The Rape of Nanking 304 8:30 0.49 111.41 9/1/2006
On The Wealth of Nations 256 5:45 0.41 111.82 9/1/2006
The 21 Irrefutable Laws of Leadership 226 3:18 0.36 112.18 9/1/2006
The Wild Blue 299 8:45 0.48 112.66 9/1/2006
Will in The World, Shakespeare 386 15:15 0.62 113.28 9/1/2006
Night 120 4:15 0.19 113.47 8/1/2006
Give Me a Break 286 0.46 113.93 8/1/2006
The Bridge at Andau 277 0.45 114.38 7/1/2006
Myths, Lies, and Downright Stupidity 284 0.46 114.84 7/1/2006
Risk and Grow Rich 244 0.39 115.23 7/1/2006
The Case For Democracy 303 8:30 0.49 115.72 7/1/2006
The World is Flat 580 7:00 0.94 116.66 7/1/2006
Crossroads of Freedom, Anietam 224 5:45 0.36 117.02 5/1/2006
Built To Last 255 0.41 117.43 4/1/2006
Lower Your Taxes 255 8:18 0.41 117.84 4/1/2006
Revolutionary Characters 274 10:00 0.44 118.28 4/1/2006
Fish 107 2:00 0.17 118.45 1/1/2006
The 5 Lessons a Millionaire Taught Me 106 1:45 0.17 118.62 12/1/2005
Washington's Crossing 379 18:12 0.61 119.23 12/1/2005
Freakonomics 283 6:56 0.46 119.69 11/1/2005
Masters of Enterprise 256 8:00 0.41 120.10 11/1/2005
Miracle at Philadelphia 310 9:42 0.50 120.60 10/1/2005
The Tipping Point 280 8:30 0.45 121.05 10/1/2005
Eternal Questions, Timeless Approaches 256 8:00 0.41 121.46 9/1/2005
Patriots, Jospeh Ellis 256 8:00 0.41 121.87 8/1/2005
Sea of Thunder 432 15:45 0.70 122.57 7/14/2005
Good To Great 218 10:01 0.35 122.92 7/1/2005
An Army at Dawn 541 26:05 0.87 123.79 7/1/2005
April 1865 480 8:00 0.77 124.56 7/1/2005
Rhinocerus Success 122 0.20 124.76 7/1/2005
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Simplify Your Life 256 5:25 0.41 12517 7/1/2005
The Bushes 624 1.01 126.18 7/1/2005
1776 296 11:34 0.48 126.66 5/1/2005
Never Eat Alone 298 11:14 0.48 127.14 5/1/2005
The Eighth Habit 432 14:00 0.70 127.84 5/1/2005
Guns Germs, and Steel 512 16:30 0.83 128.67 5/1/2005
Raid on the Sun 288 5:42 0.46 129.13 5/1/2005
The E-Myth Revisited 268 8:05 0.43 129.56 5/1/2005
How to Be a People Magnet 107 3:30 0.17 129.73 4/1/2005
James Madison 250 10:15 0.40 130.13 4/1/2005
Nothing Like it in the World 432 15:30 0.70 130.83 4/1/2005
How to Make the Right Impression 93 3:00 0.15 130.98 3/1/2005
Inventing a Nation 208 5:12 0.34 131.32 3/1/2005
Benjamin Franklin 255 7:00 0.41 131.73 2/1/2005
Battle Cry of Freedom [Unabridged] 863 39:43 1.39 133.12 10/1/2004
Alexander Hamilton [Unabridged] 731 13:00 1.18 134.30 10/1/2004
Bush Country 304 0.49 134.79 9/1/2004
He Said, She Said 256 8:00 0.41 135.20 8/1/2004
The Seven Habits of Highly Effective People 384 14:00 0.62 135.82 7/1/2004
Negro President 230 8:45 0.37 136.19 7/1/2004
Your Executive Image 288 0.46 136.65 7/1/2004
Empire of Wealth 419 14:24 0.68 137.33 6/1/2004
Moneyball 317 10:26 0.51 137.84 6/1/2004
To Rule The World and Make Mankind Obey 224 7:00 0.36 138.20 6/1/2004
The Power of Full Engagement 256 4:18 0.41 138.61 5/1/2004
Lincoln on Leadership 208 6:15 0.34 138.95 5/1/2004
From Beirut to Jerusalem 571 0.92 139.87 4/1/2004
The Future of Freedom 256 10:00 0.41 140.28 4/1/2004
Jefferson's Great Gamble 277 0.45 140.73 3/1/2004
John Adams [Abridged] 320 9:00 0.52 141.25 3/1/2004
Knock em Dead Interviews 352 11:30 0.57 141.82 3/1/2004
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Shaping Justice 256 8:00 0.41 142.23 3/1/2004
Multiple Streams of Income 336 9:00 0.54 142.77 2/1/2004
The Age of Gold 547 18:00 0.88 143.65 2/1/2004
What Clients Love 304 3:30 0.49 144.14 2/1/2004
What They Don't Teach You at Harvard 230 1:00 0.37 144.51 2/1/2004
Working Without a Net 250 2:00 0.40 144.91 2/1/2004
The Secret Handshake 235 0.38 145.29 11/1/2003
Washington The Indespensible Man 402 15:30 0.65 145.94 11/1/2003
Hamilton's Blessing 203 0.33 146.27 8/1/2003
Up From Slavery 224 6:15 0.36 146.63 6/1/2003
FAQ on the Japanese Economy 110 2:30 0.18 146.81 6/1/2003
Who Moved My Cheese 96 1:45 0.15 146.96 6/1/2003
You Can Negotiate Anything 255 8:00 0.41 147.37 5/1/2003
American, Beyond our Grandest Notions 0.00 147.37 4/1/2003
MOUS Office XP 918 1.48 148.85 4/1/2003
The Unofficial Guide to Acing the Interview 371 0.60 149.45 3/14/2003
Crucial Conversations 200 6:09 0.32 149.77 3/1/2003
Get Paid What Your Worth 208 0.34 150.11 3/1/2003
How to Get into the Top MBA Programs 380 0.61 150.72 3/1/2003
The Business School Admissions Advisor 185 0.30 151.02 3/1/2003
The E-Myth 288 8:00 0.46 151.48 3/1/2003
Negotiating Your Salary 169 5:30 0.27 151.75 2/1/2003
The Conquerors 292 0.47 152.22 2/1/2003
John Paul Jones 311 13:15 0.50 152.72 12/1/2002
The Mystery of Capital 228 0.37 153.09 12/1/2002
Personal Reflections of an Historian to 252 9:45 0.41 153.50 12/1/2002
The ASTD Media Selection Tool 151 4:54 0.24 153.74 12/1/2002
Four Levels 281 0.45 154.19 11/1/2002
Longitutes and Attitudes 378 0.61 154.80 11/1/2002
The Path Between The Seas 617 9:00 1.00 155.80 11/1/2002
My Bondage and My Freedom 406 13:12 0.65 156.45 10/1/2002
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The Road To Serfdom 283 9:09 0.46 156.91 10/1/2002
Topics, Leadership 380 14:00 0.61 157.52 8/1/2002
Topics, Sales Success 380 14:00 0.61 158.13 8/1/2002
Greatness to Spare 246 0.40 158.53 7/1/2002
The Lexus and the Olive Tree 475 3:00 0.77 159.30 7/1/2002
Founding Brothers 247 13:30 0.40 159.70 6/1/2002
21 Steps to Success 320 9:00 0.52 160.22 6/1/2002
Capitalism and Freedom 202 7:00 0.33 160.55 5/1/2002
What Went Wrong, The Clash Between Islam 208 0.34 160.89 5/1/2002
Educational Research 503 0.81 161.70 4/1/2002
Instructional Media and Technologies 241 0.39 162.09 4/1/2002
Project Manager's Book of Knowledge 133 4:18 0.21 162.30 3/1/2002
Project Manager's Desk Reference 250 0.40 162.70 3/1/2002
The Millionaire Next Door 256 8:15 0.41 163.11 2/1/2002
Alexander Hamilton, American 217 0.35 163.46 2/1/2002
George Washington Founding Father 199 0.32 163.78 2/1/2002
Measurement and Assessment in Teaching 505 16:24 0.81 164.59 2/1/2002
Reagan on Leadership 233 0.38 164.97 2/1/2002
Windows 2000 Server for Dummies 350 0.56 165.53 2/1/2002
Founding Mothers 384 6:43 0.62 166.15 1/1/2002
Principles of Instructional Design 355 0.57 166.72 11/1/2001
The Systematic Design of Instruction 304 9:30 0.49 167.21 10/1/2001
Management Challenges of the 21st Century 224 6:15 0.36 167.57 8/1/2001
Dick and Carey 332 0.54 168.11 6/1/2001
Leading Change 208 6:30 0.34 168.45 4/1/2001
Profiles in Courage 304 3:10 0.49 168.94 3/1/2001
The One Minute Manager 106 1:30 0.17 169.11 1/1/2001
What's So Great About America 195 6:07 0.31 169.42 8/1/2000
Think & Grow Rich 254 13:00 0.41 169.83 1/1/2000
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